OP \$40.00 2545607

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM420616 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Pediatric Health Alliance, L.L.C.		03/20/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Change Healthcare Management Company, LLC		
Street Address:	580 Corporate Center, 4033Tampa Road		
Internal Address:	Suite 101		
City:	Oldsmar		
State/Country:	FLORIDA		
Postal Code:	34677		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2545607	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4043385145

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4043383364

Email: chlegaltrademarks@mckesson.com
Correspondent Name: Change Healthcare Legal Department

Address Line 1: 5995 Windward Parkway
Address Line 2: Odessa Roberts, Trademarks
Address Line 4: Alpharetta, GEORGIA 30005

NAME OF SUBMITTER:
Odessa Roberts

SIGNATURE:
/Odessa Roberts/

DATE SIGNED:
03/22/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=Pediatric Health Alliance to Change Healthcare Management Company#page1.tif source=Pediatric Health Alliance to Change Healthcare Management Company#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006016 FRAME: 0015

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PEDIATRIC HEALTH
ALLIANCE, L.L.C.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PEDIATRIC HEALTH
ALLIANCE, L.L.C." TO "CHANGE HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT COMPANY,
LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D.
2017, AT 5:03 O'CLOCK P.M.

2835088 8100 SR# 20171869102 Authentication: 202231731 Date: 03-20-17

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

TRADEMARK REEL: 006016 FRAME: 0016

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:03 PM 03/20/2017 FILED 05:03 PM 03/20/2017 SR 20171869102 - File Number 2835088

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	Liability Company:
The Certificate of as follows:	f Formation of the limited liability company is hereby ame
The name of the Company, LLC	entity is changed to: Change Healthcare Management
IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate
the 20th	day of March, A.D. 2017
	By: Ha Smi Mh
	Authorized Person(s)
	Name: La Sonia Moss
	Print or Type

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006016 FRAME: 0017

RECORDED: 03/22/2017